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General information about company

Scrip code 537709

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE101HO01013

Name of the company

SHREE HANUMAN SUGAR & IDUSTRIES

LTD
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2020

Date

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted En‘qty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a o
Category | of sharcholders | up equity | cquity underlymg held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder (11T shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
I1) held (V) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VII) As a | 1,65 eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (\e/) V1) VT OVD o of (A+BHC2) X gy | Tot! (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 8 3385662 3385662 |18.3 3385662 3385662 |18.3
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 3350 15114338 15114338 | 81.7 15114338 15114338 | 81.7
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 3358 18500000 18500000 | 100 18500000 18500000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S{I ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Locked in | P1e98ed o
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (X1I) otherwise
Shares . . shares encumbered Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of v sh
Category | of naeriying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIIT) equity shares
Outstanding . . held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1D - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi W ts (Xi XI)= (VIDHX) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa% | No | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares|(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) NI 183 3385662
Group
(B) Public 81.7 12977365
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 16363027
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o i
of No. Of Total nos. | 25 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying | held g g 0
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Regei b M (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares VI P VY (VI 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Total
held ( ) ( ) ( ) Asa % of X eg:y Total VOtil’lg
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 5 1994467 1994467 | 10.78 1994467 1994467 |10.78
undivided Family
) Any Other 3 1391195 1391195 |7.52 1391195 1391195 |7.52
(specity)
(S:;)(_SOtal 8 3385662 3385662 |18.3 3385662 3385662 | 18.3
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 8 3385662 3385662 |18.3 3385662 3385662 |18.3
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
Financial
) Institutions/ 1 3400 3400 0.02 3400 3400 0.02
Banks
Sub-Total
1 3400 3400 0.02 3400 3400 0.02
(B)(1)
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(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
1.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 3172 4442725 4442725 |24.01 4442725 4442725 |24.01

holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 101 7112912 7112912 | 38.45 7112912 7112912 | 38.45
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2

lakhs.
© Any Other 76 3555301 3555301 | 19.22 3555301 3555301 | 19.22
(specify)
(S};l;b(-:;l;otal 3349 15110938 15110938 | 81.68 15110938 15110938 | 81.68
Total Public
Shareholding
B)y=B)(1)+ 3350 15114338 15114338 | 81.7 15114338 15114338 | 81.7
(B)(2)*+(B)
3)
C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 3358 18500000 18500000 | 100 18500000 18500000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 3358 18500000 18500000 | 100 18500000 18500000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0. 0. ares : i
Shares No. of Underlyin Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise Number of
. Shares yms assuming full conversion of encumbered :
Underlying U . Outstanding . o (XIII) equity shares
. nderlying . convertible securities ( as a ;
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A o
convertible securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+H(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants o of (A+B+(C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total |No. | total
(a) |Shares|(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(N Indian
(a) 10.78 1994467
(d 7.52 1391195
Sub-Total (A) 18.3 3385662
(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 183 3385662
and Promoter :
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions
) 0.02 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.02 0
(1) '

file:///C:/Users/PARI/Desktop/March 2020/SHSIL/shp.html

7/26



5/156/2020 shp.html

(3) Non-institutions
(a@)) 24.01 4270652
(a(ii)) 38.45 6992212
(e) 19.22 1714501
Sub-Total (B) 31 68 12977365
3
Total Public
Shareholding

81.7 12977365
(B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 16363027
)Total (A+B+C 100 16363027
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BIMAL KUMAR
NOPANY

NANDINI
NOPANY

SHRUTI
VORA

SHALINI
NOPANY

URVI
NOPANY

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

ABRPN7296B

ABMPN7831R

ABTPV0366J

ADCPN9494Q

AJUPN1989J

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

734467

640000

395000

125000

100000

1994467

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W)+ (VD)

734467

640000

395000

125000

100000

1994467

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.97

3.46

2.14

0.68

0.54

10.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

734467

640000

395000

125000

100000

1994467

Class eg:y

Total

734467

640000

395000

125000

100000

1994467

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.97

3.46

2.14

0.68

0.54

10.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.97

3.46

2.14

0.68

0.54

10.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

734467

640000

395000

125000

100000

1994467

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHRUTI
LIMITED

HANUMAN INDUSTRIES (IND) PVT.
LTD.

NOPANY INVESTMENTS PVT
LTD

PAN (1)

AADCS7585G

AAACH6294C

AAACNSE354R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

12162

84218

1294815

1391195

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

12162

84218

1294815

1391195

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

0.46

7.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

12162

84218

1294815

1391195

Class eg:y

Total

12162

84218

1294815

1391195
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Total as a % of 0.07 0.46 7 7.52
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.07 0.46 7 7.52

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 12162 84218 1294815 1391195
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

@)

HITESH
RAMII
JAVERI

KAMAL
KANTA
GUPTA

SONIA
AGGARWAL

SNEHAL
VISHAL
NAIK

MADHU
TIWARI

SUBHAS

BHATTACHARYYA

PALLA
ANURADHA

PAN (II)

AABPJ4691H

ADNPG5442Q

ACAPA4847K

AMXPG3244H

ADAPTI1757G

AEGPB0294K

BBNPP4106K

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

400000

374900

362000

350000

324110

250000

200000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

400000

374900

362000

350000

324110

250000

200000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.16

2.03

1.96

1.89

1.75

1.35

1.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

400000

374900

362000

350000

324110

250000

200000

Class eg:y

Total

400000

374900

362000

350000

324110

250000

200000
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Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

2.16

2.03

1.96

shp.html
1.89

1.75

1.35

1.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.16

2.03

1.96

1.89

1.75

1.35

1.08

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held

(b)

Number of
equity shares
held in

400000

374900
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2261010
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [2261010
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2261010

Class eg:y

Total 2261010

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 12.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding

file:///C:/Users/PARI/Desktop/March 2020/SHSIL/shp.html
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2261010

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Cateso Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Corporate Bodies
goty Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate P Corporate
More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1
Category / More
than 1 percentage percentag.e of percentage of percentage of percentage of percentage of percentagg of percentage of
shareholding shareholding shareholding | shareholding | shareholding | shareholding shareholding
NATIONAL
RICHI SUPER
Name of the ORIENTAL | AroGya INV, | STOCK SHUBHAM | INDIAN DIE | o\qu L TANTS | SCANS AND
Shareholders (1) | ORAPHITES | pyp ppp | EXCHANGE | HOLDINGS | CASTING | ppiyaTE SYSTEMS
LIMITED ' OF INDIA PVT. LTD. COLTD LIMITED PVT LTD
LIMITED
PAN (IT) AAACO2831L [ AAACA2812K [ AAACNI1797L | AAACS0782] | AAACI5268B | AADCR9667C | AAACS2718Q
No. of the
Shareholders (I) ! ! ! ! ! ! !
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 600000 420000 288768 278900 226030 205000 200000
held (IV)
No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 600000 420000 288768 278900 226030 205000 200000
(V)+ (VD
Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 3.24 2.27 1.56 1.51 1.22 1.11 1.08
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)
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Class eg: X

600000

420000

288768

278900

226030

205000

200000

Class eg:y

Total

600000

420000

288768

278900

226030

205000

200000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.24

2.27

1.56

1.51

1.22

1.11

1.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.24

227

1.56

1.51

1.22

1.08

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

288768

205000
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 8
Category Clearing Members
Category / More

than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DIPTI K SOMAIYA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AWZPS2875A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

201025

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W)+ (VD)

201025

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

201025

Class eg:y
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Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

201025

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
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providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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